
PF Žákyňky C

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Doležalová Nikola 2014 SYBř

2 RAUTOVÁ Anděla 2014 BCDOs
3 VÍTEČKOVÁ Tereza 2014 BCDOs
4 KRUPOVÁ Veronika 2014 BCDOs
5 ZMIJKOVÁ Marie 2014 BCDOs
6 KIKA Ella 2015 BCDOs
7 TRANOVA Minh Ha 2014 BCDOs
8 Radkovičová Sofie 2014 SYBř

9 MARZECOVÁ Claudie 2015 BCDOs

PF Žákyňky B

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Třešlová Anabel 2012 SkpKB
2 Uberhuberová Ada 2011 TeBr

3 Jančářová Nela 2011 TeBr

4 ŠIMELOVÁ Martina 2013 BCDOs
5 NÁVRATOVÁ Alžběta 2013 BCDOs
6 Kasprzyk Kacper 2010 UKS

7 Šmídová Jana Valérie 2012 SkpKB
8 HALADĚJOVÁ Simona 2010 BCDOs
9 Veverková Barbora 2011 SKUP

10 Bulková Anna 2011 TeBr

11 KREMEROVÁ Stela 2012 BCDOs
12 Rozsypalová Eliška 2012 UNBR

13 Najbrtová Laura 2011 SYBř

14 Večeřová Tereza 2011 SKUP

15 Kasprzyk Łucja 2010 UKS

16 Esterková Nina 2014 SYBř

17 KRUPOVÁ Veronika 2014 BCDOs
18 Kardaś Hanna 2012 UKS

19 Vokáčová  Lucie 2012 SlPl

20 Rabenda Natasza 2009 UKS

21 Kuchlerové  Kateřina 2013 SlPl

22 Vraspirová Ella 2011 TeBr

23 SLÁMOVÁ Valentýna 2012 BCDOs
24 Zezulová Karolina 2010 TeBr

25 Polčáková Valentýna 2013 SYBř

26 DO Vanessa 2013 BCDOs
27 Kasprzyk Matylda 2010 UKS

28 VÍTEČKOVÁ Tereza 2014 BCDOs
29 Kubíčková Julie 2013 SkpKB
30 Slouková Emili 2011 TeBr

31 Grygárková Adéla 2011 SKUP

32 Okurková Sylva 2014 UNBR

33 RAUTOVÁ Anděla 2014 BCDOs
34 Doubková Karolina 2011 TeBr

35 Hruzka Kamila 2011 UKS

36 TRANOVA Minh Ha 2014 BCDOs
37 Dušková Anna 2011 SkpKB
38 Ošlejšková Simona 2011 TeBr

39 Zbíralová Kateřina 2011 SKUP

40 Selina Anna 2013 UKS

41 Hyklová Natálie 2011 SYBř

PF Žákyňky A

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub

1 Sloupenská Tereza 2011 SKUP

2 Křivánková Kristýna 2011 UNBR

3 Špitzerová Klára 2010 SlPl

4 Kardaś Ewa 2009 UKS

5 POLÁČKOVÁ Viktorie 2008 BCDOs
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6 Sládková Stella 2012 SYBř

7 Jurdová Anna 2011 SkpKB
8 Holobrádková Nela 2010 SYBř

9 BARTOŇOVÁ Eliška 2011 BCDOs
10 Fišová Sabina 2012 UNBR

11 Vytisková Michaela 2011 UNBR

12 Guido Maddalena 2011 SlPl

13 Plachá Daniela 2011 SkpKB
14 Škubalová Agáta 2011 UNBR

15 Baldi Giulia Eleanora 2011 UNBR

16 Urbanová Emílie 2008 SnKV

17 Weberová Eliška 2010 SlPl

18 Králová Tereza 2009 SnKV

19 KOŠINÁROVÁ Eliška 2010 BCDOs
20 Nesňalová Hana 2010 SYBř

21 Budařová Karolína 2009 UNBR

22 Syty Zoja 2010 UKS

23 Tichá Barbora 2011 SYBř

24 Bustillos IbiševičováAnna Esther 2011 SKUP

25 Doležalová Karolína 2011 SKUP

26 Fajmonová Vendula 2011 UNBR

27 Uhrová Natálie 2010 SYBř

28 Plchútová Elly 2011 SYBř

29 Esterková Emma Sophia 2009 SYBř

30 Otevřelová Karolína 2010 SkpKB
31 ZGÓRECKA Nikola 2009 BCDOs
32 Sedláková Nicol 2009 UNBR

33 Krzáková Nikol 2008 SnKV

34 Adamová Anežka 2010 TeBr

35 Gnacek Michalina 2009 UKS

36 Chlebcová Ema 2011 SYBř

37 Ďurčová Michaela 2010 SkpKB
38 Dymáková Dominika 2011 SlPl

39 Štachová Anna 2010 SYBř

40 Hladká Tereza 2010 UNBR

41 Valová Veronika 2010 SYBř

42 Dądera-Bzdyra Marika 2009 UKS

43 Doležalová Tereza 2012 UNBR

44 KLÍMKOVÁ Natálie 2010 BCDOs
45 Horníčková Emma 2010 SYBř

46 Procházková Markéta 2011 SYBř

47 Kašíková Nikola 2011 UNBR

48 Lukášová Klára 2011 SKUP

49 Richterová Zuzana 2011 SKUP

50 Pardovská Pavlína 2009 SYBř

51 Humplíková Jana 2010 SKUP

52 Hrubá Kateřina 2008 SnKV

53 Kadlčíková Julie 2012 SkpKB
54 Kratochvilová Monika 2010 TeBr

55 Kořínková Eliška 2011 SlPl

56 Hubáčková Simona 2010 SkpKB
57 MIXOVÁ Barbora 2011 BCDOs

PF Mladší Žákyně

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Poláčková Dominika 2009 UNBR

2 Járová Alžběta 2008 SKUP
3 Tichá Eliška 2008 SKUP
4 Čižmařová Veronika 2009 SkpKB
5 Hladíková Anna 2009 SlPl

6 Bendová Valerie 2008 SKUP
7 Stojanová Alžběta 2009 SKUP
8 Kasprzyk Matylda 2010 UKS

9 Olmrová Simona Zoe 2009 SKUP
10 Kubínková Amélie 2010 SKUP



11 Ondrová Ema 2009 SkpKB
12 MILFAITOVÁ Michaela Anna 2009 BCDOs
13 KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie 2009 BCDOs
14 Rybnikářová Lucie 2009 SkpKB
15 Fritscherová Eliška 2008 SkpKB
16 Vrbková Adéla 2008 UNBR

17 Kardaś Hanna 2012 UKS

18 Hrančíková Magdaléna 2009 SkpKB
19 Pavlovičová Ester 2009 UNBR

20 Pelikánová Aneta 2010 UNBR

21 Mašková Andrea 2008 SnKV

22 Stráská Petra 2009 SlPl

23 Szymik Julia 2008 UKS

24 Venzhöferová Sofie 2008 SKUP
25 Vincze Emma 2009 TeBr

26 Fleková Táňa 2009 SkpKB
27 Gazdová Magda 2008 TeBr

28 Dvořáková Alena 2010 UNBR

29 ZGÓRECKA Nikola 2009 BCDOs
30 Stránská Ester 2010 UNBR

31 Banášová Kateřina 2009 SKUP
32 Venzhöferová Karolína 2011 SKUP
33 Vašíčková Viola 2008 UNBR

34 Gnacek Michalina 2009 UKS

35 Hruzka Kamila 2011 UKS

36 Beilová Sofie 2011 SKUP
37 Francová Nela 2008 SkpKB
38 Otevřelová Kristýna 2008 SkpKB
39 Burešová Pavla 2008 SkpKB
40 Čarvašová Nela 2008 SkpKB
41 Loulová Sofie 2008 SlPl

42 Morbicrová Adéla 2009 SKUP
43 Kasprzyk Łucja 2010 UKS

44 Tesaříková Nicol 2008 UNBR

45 Remjan Agata 2008 UKS

46 Jurčíková Viktorie 2011 SKUP
47 Blažková Valentina 2009 UNBR

48 Bajkalová Darja 2009 UNBR

49 Chaloupková Petra 2009 SlPl

50 Marková Eliška 2009 SKUP
51 Jetmarová Karolína 2008 TeBr

52 Kalvodová Barbora 2008 UNBR

53 Havlová Dorotea 2008 SlPl

54 Bártlová Karolína 2008 UNBR

55 Fojtíková Anna 2008 UNBR

56 Štěpánková Klára 2008 UNBR

57 Dymáková Karolína 2008 SlPl

58 Cuřínová Romana 2010 SKUP
59 Čarvašová Petra 2010 SkpKB
60 Němečková Nikol 2008 TeBr

61 Hliněná Anna 2009 SkpKB
62 Czech Oliwia 2008 UKS

63 Doležalová Klára 2009 UNBR

64 Zazulina Anna 2010 UNBR

65 Neumanová Eliška 2008 SKUP
66 Schindlerová Sofie 2009 TeBr

67 Hejdová Zuzana 2009 TeBr

68 Dvořáková Magdaléna 2009 UNBR

69 Moserová Emily 2009 SKUP
70 Zapletalová Nela 2008 SKUP
71 Šmidová Amálie 2008 TeBr

72 Kardaś Ewa 2009 UKS

73 Dądera-Bzdyra Marika 2009 UKS

74 Jurošová Linda 2009 TeBr

75 Houdová Ella 2008 SlPl



76 Maděrová Ema 2008 SkpKB
77 Stránská Berta 2008 UNBR

78 KŘEMENOVÁ Viktorie 2008 BCDOs
79 Klapilová Adéle 2009 SKUP
80 Kováčiková Eliška 2008 TeBr

81 PORUBOVÁ Eliška 2008 BCDOs
82 Prosecká Veronika 2009 UNBR

83 Vytisková Markéta 2009 UNBR

84 Dočkalová Vendula 2010 SKUP
85 Shpenyk Ivanna 2008 SlPl

86 Růžičková Adéla 2008 SkpKB
87 Bělehrádková Alexandar 2009 SkpKB
88 Onteková  Sophie 2009 SKUP
89 Hrubanová Jolana 2010 UNBR

90 POLÁČKOVÁ Viktorie 2008 BCDOs
91 Bauerová Anna 2008 TeBr

92 Zatloukalová Silvie 2009 SKUP
93 Prosecká Nikola 2009 UNBR

94 Kindelmannová Nela 2009 SlPl

95 Hromková Ellen 2009 SKUP
96 Rabenda Natasza 2009 UKS

97 Chvátalová Stanislava 2008 UNBR

98 Tkadlecová Laura 2008 UNBR

99 Lukášová Berenika 2008 SkpKB
100 Syty Zoja 2010 UKS

101 Křenková Adéla 2011 SKUP
102 Šimanovská Nikol 2009 SlPl

103 Trsková Anežka 2008 SlPl

SÓLA Mladší Žákyně

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Čarvašová Nela 2008 SkpKB
2 KŘEMENOVÁ Viktorie 2008 BCDOs
3 Tkadlecová Laura 2008 UNBR
4 Kalvodová Barbora 2008 UNBR
5 KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie 2009 BCDOs
6 Zapletalová Nela 2008 SKUP

DUA ŽÁKYŇKY A

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Kratochvilová Monika 2010 TeBr

1 Adamová Anežka 2010 TeBr

DUA MŽ

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Vrbková Adéla 2008 UNBR

N Tesaříková Nicol 2008 UNBR

1 Štěpánková Klára 2008
2 Jurošová Linda 2009 TeBr

2 Schindlerová Sofie 2009 TeBr

N Hejdová Zuzana 2009 TeBr

N Vincze Emma 2009 TeBr

3 Šmidová Amálie 2008 TeBr

3 Gazdová Magda 2008 TeBr

N Kováčiková Eliška 2008 TeBr

4 Stránská Berta 2008 UNBR

X Bártlová Karolína 2008 UNBR

4 Tesaříková Nicol 2008
5 Zapletalová Nela 2008 SKUP

5 Járová Alžběta 2008 SKUP

N Venzhöferová Sofie 2008 SKUP

6 Tkadlecová Laura 2008 UNBR

6 Kalvodová Barbora 2008 UNBR

7 KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie 2009 BCDOs
7 KŘEMENOVÁ Viktorie 2008 BCDOs



8 Fleková Táňa 2009 SkpKB
8 Rybnikářová Lucie 2009 SkpKB

TÝMY Žákyňky B

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Slouková Emili 2011 TeBr

Jančářová Nela 2011 TeBr

Doubková Karolina 2011 TeBr

Zezulová Karolina 2010 TeBr

Ošlejšková Simona 2011 TeBr

Vraspirová Ella 2011 TeBr

Bulková Anna 2011 TeBr

Uberhuberová Ada 2011 TeBr

2 KRUPOVÁ Veronika 2014 BCDOs
VÍTEČKOVÁ Tereza 2014 BCDOs
TRANOVA Minh Ha 2014 BCDOs
DO Vanessa 2013 BCDOs
NÁVRATOVÁ Alžběta 2013 BCDOs
KREMEROVÁ Stela 2012 BCDOs

TÝMY Žákyňky A

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Holobrádková Nela 2010 SYBř

Esterková Emma Sophia 2009 SYBř

Horníčková Emma 2010 SYBř

Procházková Markéta 2011 SYBř

Sládková Stella 2012 SYBř

Tichá Barbora 2011 SYBř

Plchútová Elly 2011 SYBř

Uhrová Natálie 2010 SYBř

2 MIXOVÁ Barbora 2011 BCDOs
BARTOŇOVÁ Eliška 2011 BCDOs
KLÍMKOVÁ Natálie 2010 BCDOs
KOŠINÁROVÁ Eliška 2010 BCDOs

3 Hladká Tereza 2010 UNBR

Doležalová Tereza 2012 UNBR

Škubalová Agáta 2011 UNBR

Kašíková Nikola 2011 UNBR

Baldi Giulia Eleanora 2011 UNBR

Křivánková Kristýna 2011 UNBR

Vytisková Michaela 2011 UNBR

Fišová Sabina 2012 UNBR

TÝMY Mladší Žákyně

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Křenková Adéla 2011 SKUP

Olmrová Simona Zoe 2009 SKUP

Beilová Sofie 2011 SKUP

Jurčíková Viktorie 2011 SKUP

Morbicrová Adéla 2009 SKUP

Venzhöferová Karolína 2011 SKUP

Cuřínová Romana 2010 SKUP

Dočkalová Vendula 2010 SKUP

N Kubínková Amélie 2010 SKUP

2 Čarvašová Petra 2010 SkpKB
Čižmařová Veronika 2009 SkpKB
Lukášová Berenika 2008 SkpKB
Maděrová Ema 2008 SkpKB
Ondrová Ema 2009 SkpKB
Otevřelová Kristýna 2008 SkpKB

N Růžičková Adéla 2008 SkpKB
3 Bajkalová Darja 2009 UNBR

Blažková Valentina 2009 UNBR

Dvořáková Magdaléna 2009 UNBR

Pavlovičová Ester 2009 UNBR



Poláčková Dominika 2009 UNBR

Vytisková Markéta 2009 UNBR

Prosecká Nikola 2009 UNBR

Zazulina Anna 2009 UNBR

N Doležalová Klára 2009 UNBR

N Hrubanová Jolana 2009 UNBR

4 Dymáková Karolína 2008 SlPl

Havlová Dorotea 2008 SlPl

Houdová Ella 2008 SlPl

Chaloupková Petra 2009 SlPl

Kindelmannová Nela 2009 SlPl

Loulová Sofie 2008 SlPl

Shpenyk Ivanna 2008 SlPl

Šimanovská Nikol 2009 SlPl

N Hladíková Anna 2009 SlPl

5 Zapletalová Nela 2008 SKUP

Járová Alžběta 2008 SKUP

Venzhöferová Sofie 2008 SKUP

Onteková  Sophie 2009 SKUP

Klapilová Adéle 2009 SKUP

Tichá Eliška 2008 SKUP

N Bendová Valerie 2008 SKUP

Neumanová Eliška 2008 SKUP

Banášová Kateřina 2009 SKUP

6 Šmidová Amálie 2008 TeBr

Kováčiková Eliška 2008 TeBr

Němečková Nikol 2008 TeBr

Gazdová Magda 2008 TeBr

Bauerová Anna 2008 TeBr

Jetmarová Karolína 2008 TeBr

Jurošová Linda 2009 TeBr

Schindlerová Sofie 2009 TeBr

N Hejdová Zuzana 2009 TeBr

N Vincze Emma 2009 TeBr

7 Hromková Ellen 2009 SKUP

Marková Eliška 2009 SKUP

Moserová Emily 2009 SKUP

Stojanová Alžběta 2009 SKUP

Zatloukalová Silvie 2009 SKUP

8 Fleková Táňa 2009 SkpKB
Hliněná Anna 2009 SkpKB
Francová Nela 2008 SkpKB
Hrančíková Magdaléna 2009 SkpKB
Rybnikářová Lucie 2009 SkpKB
Čarvašová Nela 2008 SkpKB
Fritscherová Eliška 2008 SkpKB
Burešová Pavla 2008 SkpKB

N Bělehrádková Alexandar 2009 SkpKB

DRUŽSTVA Žákyňky A

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Kadlčíková Julie 2012 SkpKB

Plachá Daniela 2011 SkpKB
Jurdová Anna 2011 SkpKB
Hubáčková Simona 2010 SkpKB
Otevřelová Karolína 2010 SkpKB

2 MIXOVÁ Barbora 2011 BCDOs
BARTOŇOVÁ Eliška 2011 BCDOs
KLÍMKOVÁ Natálie 2010 BCDOs
KOŠINÁROVÁ Eliška 2010 BCDOs
POLÁČKOVÁ Viktorie 2008 BCDOs

DRUŽSTVA Mladší Žákyně

St. č. Příjmení Jméno Ročník Klub
1 Fleková Táňa 2009 SkpKB



Hliněná Anna 2009 SkpKB
Francová Nela 2008 SkpKB
Hrančíková Magdaléna 2009 SkpKB
Rybnikářová Lucie 2009 SkpKB

2 Burešová Pavla 2008 SkpKB
Čarvašová Nela 2008 SkpKB
Fritscherová Eliška 2008 SkpKB
Lukášová Berenika 2008 SkpKB
Maděrová Ema 2008 SkpKB

3 ZGÓRECKA Nikola 2009 BCDOs
MILFAITOVÁ Michaela Anna 2009 BCDOs
KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie 2009 BCDOs
PORUBOVÁ Eliška 2009 BCDOs
KŘEMENOVÁ Viktorie 2008 BCDOs

4 Havlová Dorotea 2008 SlPl

Chaloupková Petra 2009 SlPl

Kindelmannová Nela 2009 SlPl

Loulová Sofie 2008 SlPl

Šimanovská Nikol 2009 SlPl

5 Shpenyk Ivanna 2008 SlPl

Stráská Petra 2009 SlPl

Dymáková Karolína 2008 SlPl

Hladíková Anna 2009 SlPl

Houdová Ella 2008 SlPl


